

## For further information:

Attn: Will Becker
VP/Chief Operations Officer
DeDora Capital
707.253.0681
Will.Becker@DeDoraCapital.com

For Immediate Release

## DR. FORREST HILL (CFP) JOINS DEDORA CAPITAL

**Napa, Ca. October 26<sup>th</sup>, 2015 – DeDora Capital**, a Registered Investment Advisor, announces that Dr. Forrest Hill (CFP) joined the firm as Financial Advisor & Portfolio Manager.

Dr. Hill is a CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ professional and has over 12 years' experience as a wealth manager working for individual and institutional clients. Dr. Hill has a focus on comprehensive financial planning and socially responsible investing. Before working at DeDora Capital, Dr. Hill was the Senior Portfolio Manager at Harrington Investments, Inc., and prior to that was a Portfolio Manager at the Camejo Group. Forrest earned his PhD from the Massachusetts Institute of Technology and spent seven years as research scientist at the Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution before switching to finance.

"As a comprehensive planning firm, it is imperative that we have qualified, experienced Advisors. With Dr. Hill, we now have two CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER™ professionals on our growing team," said Paul DeDora, President of DeDora Capital. In addition, Dr. Hill will be expanding on the firm's existing Socially Responsible & Fossil-Free investment strategies.

## **About DeDora Capital, Inc.**

DeDora Capital, Inc. is a Registered Investment Advisor (RIA) providing comprehensive wealth planning to guide financial decisions and investing assets to build client wealth. The firm believes in the power of running successful businesses, spending time with family, enjoying retirement, and making a responsible impact in the community. The firm's mission is to make a meaningful difference in the financial lives of clients and community, every day. DeDora Capital is not a tax or legal advisor. For more information, visit us at www.DeDoraCapital.com.

Fax: 707-253-0686